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BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B'
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Price
432.38 USD
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.19% (0.84)

US0846707026
BRK.B

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

518,492 EUR
S&P 500

432.13 USD (200)
432.43 USD (100)
431.92 USD
434.75 USD
430.21 USD
431.54 USD
432.423125 USD
1,209,142
522,915,436.95
42,900
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0846707026&ID_NOTATION=255747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0846707026&ID_NOTATION=255747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec9a3f028f1ce26059b5000dc9b7690d5613b0dfc34dda1ed402ad703da369c2&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=49ae8e39ef8b1905a&time=1723315278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fecadcab76104971c9d88a4dac87a06cb428c0ae3afe68475b8660482f873ea&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f758b0546b05969a8&time=1723315278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8fbb1d40be9193740c3b717c4ac37189420310af5ae159543e5e2261b38b650&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b434ad4fcf241c114&time=1723315278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06c3ec9db4ab0c8b9e0c12d99b1502ebe2d14d5043bbb438adbddcb69d9d8922&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=178215ff93edd98a8&time=1723315278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68a34d955718eb67fd193a3931219a3e1d8b23b5221b41b61a9b5b6bc2b8f268&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=897ea7c8ecf7e484d&time=1723315278&tool=RSC

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B'

Details

2024/08/09 20:26:12

Price
432.38 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.19% (0.84)

ISIN US0846707026
Symbol BRK.B
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 518,492 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 432.13 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 432.43 USD (100)
Open 431.92 USD
High 434.75 USD
Low 430.21 USD
Close (prev. day) 431.54 USD
VWAP 432.423125 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,209,142
Trading volume 522,915,436.95
Number of trades 42,900
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.57% +18.64% +51.08%
Perf (abs.) +34.05 +67.81 +145.91
Beta 0.47 0.53 0.71
Volatility 13.87 12.84 17.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

20:24

18:33

20:26

Price

395.70 EUR

395.40 EUR

395.45 EUR

396.70 EUR

432.38 USD

Sy

424.56 USD (4,996,186
425.41 USD (3,956,276
414.11 USD (3,482,772
385.58 USD (3,393,943

355.94 USD (2024/01/02
(2024/07/18
330.58 USD (2023/10/27

449.25 USD

All listings for BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B’

Trading
volume (mio.)
2.45

0.00

4.21

0.10

522.92

)
)
)
)
449.25 USD (2024/07/18)
)
)
)

Number of

trades
405

445

16

42,901
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=255747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32989299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33004799

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B'

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
07/31

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

11:54

17:35

14:28

15:10

19:53

18:14

17:44

19:30

19:52

396.90 EUR

431.75 USD

396.30 EUR

395.80 EUR

397.15 EUR

406.00 EUR

395.95 EUR

397.35 EUR

396.15 EUR

0.04

0.12

0.00

0.14

0.35

0.00

0.09

0.01

0.00

57

28

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33651581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977117

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B'

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC.

3555 Farnam Street, Suite 1440 - 68131
Omaha

Telefon: +1-402-346-1400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ajit Jain

Charlotte
Guyman

Christopher
Davis

Gregory Abel
Howard Buffett
Kenneth
Chenault
Meryl Witmer
Ronald Olson
Stephen Burke
Susan Buffett
Susan Decker
Tom Murphy
Wallace Weitz
Warren E.

Buffett

Daniel J
Jaksich

Marc D.
Hamburg

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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